
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T2  1  1   Northwestern  291  285  294       870  +6 
T2  3  2   Southern California 291  297  286       874  +10 
5  2  3   Stanford 294  293  294       881  +17 
8  5  4   Oregon 297  296  291       884  +20 
9  6  5   Washington 300  294  292       886  +22 
1  4  6   San Jose State  289  300  299       888  +24 

T11  13  7   California 302  307  282       891  +27 
T11  10  8   Wisconsin 302  301  302       905  +41 

7  T7  9   Iowa State 296  303  307       906  +42 
T11  12  10   San Diego State  302  306  299       907  +43 
T2  9  11   UCLA 291  309  308       908  +44 
6  11  12   Pepperdine 295  309  305       909  +45 

10  T7  13   Colorado 301  298  314       913  +49 
T15  16  14   Washington State  305  312  300       917  +53 
T15  14  15   Colorado State  305  306  312       923  +59 
14  17  16   UNLV  303  316  308       927  +63 
18  18  17   San Francisco 312  309  307       928  +64 
17  15  18   New Mexico 309  303  317       929  +65 
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Silverado Showdown
Silverado Resort and Spa

Napa, CA 
Silverado Showdown 2018 

Dates: Apr 07 - Apr 09 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Brooke Riley  Northwestern  70   70  75       215  -1   
T3 T2   Natasha Andrea Oon  San Jose State  74   69  73       216  E   
T11 T2   Malia Nam  Southern California  71   75  70       216  E   
T6 T4   Kathleen Scavo  Oregon  75   70  72       217  +1   
2 T4   Stephanie Lau  Northwestern  70   72  75       217  +1   

T3 T4   Kelly Sim  Northwestern  75   68  74       217  +1   
5 T7   Gabriela Ruffels  Southern California  72   72  75       219  +3   

T6 T7   Ziyi Wang  Stanford  75   70  74       219  +3   
15 T9   Rino Sasaki  Washington  77   70  73       220  +4   

T26 T9   Katherine Zhu  California  75   75  70       220  +4   
T54 T11   Amelia Garvey  Southern California  78   76  67       221  +5   
T11 T11   Mariel Galdiano  UCLA  74   72  75       221  +5   
T26 T11   Hira Naveed  Pepperdine  73   77  71       221  +5   
T16 T11   Abegail Arevalo  San Jose State  73   75  73       221  +5   
T11 T11   Tess Hackworthy  Wisconsin  73   73  75       221  +5   
T23 T11   Julianne Alvarez  Washington  74   75  72       221  +5   
T16 T11   Petra Salko  Oregon  71   77  73       221  +5   
T16 18   Fernanda Escauriza  San Diego State  77   71  74       222  +6   
T37 T19   Maria Herraez Galvez  California  76   76  71       223  +7   
T32 T19   Sara Kjellker  San Diego State  73   78  72       223  +7   
T6 T19   Chayanit Wangmahaporn  Iowa State  72   73  78       223  +7   
T26 T19   Madison Odiorne  Washington State  73   77  73       223  +7   
T37 T23   Bunyaporn Zeng  Wisconsin  74   78  72       224  +8   
T37 T23   Amy Matsuoka  Oregon  75   77  72       224  +8   
T16 T23   Ellen Secor  Colorado State  75   73  76       224  +8   
T6 T23   Kelsey Zeng  Stanford  73   72  79       224  +8   
T54 T23   Aline Krauter  Stanford  79   75  70       224  +8   
T23 T23   Antonia Malate  San Jose State  71   78  75       224  +8   
T66 T29   Cindy Oh  California  76   80  69       225  +9   
T32 T29   Mika Liu  Stanford  75   76  74       225  +9   
T23 T29   Karen Miyamoto  Washington  73   76  76       225  +9   
T16 T29   Clare Legaspi  UCLA  71   77  77       225  +9   
T54 T29   Janet Mao  Northwestern  79   75  71       225  +9   
T32 T34   Sarah Rhee  Washington  78   73  75       226  +10   
T11 T34   Emma Edwards  New Mexico  74   72  80       226  +10   
T37 T34   Marie Lund-Hansen  Washington State  77   75  74       226  +10   
T26 T34   Joy Chou  Iowa State  72   78  76       226  +10   
T37 T34   Aiko Leong  Southern California  71   81  74       226  +10   
T6 T34   Malak Bouraeda  Colorado  73   72  81       226  +10   
T32 T34   Katherine Muzi  Southern California  77   74  75       226  +10   
T54 T34   Alice Duan  Washington  76   78  72       226  +10   
T63 T42   Samantha Gong  San Francisco  76   79  72       227  +11   
T16 T42   Polly Mack  UNLV  74   74  79       227  +11   
T26 T42   Kirsty Hodgkins  Colorado  76   74  77       227  +11   

T32 T42   Amelia Mehmet Grohn  Iowa State  78   73  76       227  +11 
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Silverado Showdown
Silverado Resort and Spa

Napa, CA 
Silverado Showdown 2018 

Dates: Apr 07 - Apr 09 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T49 T46   Amina Wolf  California  75   78  75       228  +12   
T54 T46   Alexis Phadungmartvorakul  Oregon  76   78  74       228  +12   
T37 T46   Calista Reyes  Stanford  71   81  76       228  +12   
T49 T49   Elizabeth Prior  UNLV  75   78  76       229  +13   
T37 T49   Bethany Wu  UCLA  72   80  77       229  +13   
T16 T49   Hannah Haythorne  Pepperdine  72   76  81       229  +13   
T37 T49   Kelsey Webster  Colorado  73   79  77       229  +13   
T37 T53   Momoka Kobori  Pepperdine  75   77  78       230  +14   
T49 T53   Taglao Jeeravivitaporn  Iowa State  74   79  77       230  +14   
T66 T53   Kelly Su  Northwestern  76   80  74       230  +14   
T54 T56   Tracy Lee  Wisconsin  77   77  77       231  +15   
T79 T56   Marianne Li  California  81   78  72       231  +15   
T37 T56   Annika Borrelli  San Francisco  78   74  79       231  +15   
T54 T59   Franziska Friedrich  San Jose State  76   78  78       232  +16   
T54 T59   Kitty Tam  San Diego State  76   78  78       232  +16   
T37 T59   Jessica Sloot  Colorado State  74   78  80       232  +16   
T63 T62   Katrina Prendergast  Colorado State  76   79  78       233  +17   
T66 T62   Amy Chu  Washington State  77   79  77       233  +17   
T49 T62   Reva Morris  New Mexico  78   75  80       233  +17   
T54 T62   Vera Markevich  UCLA  74   80  79       233  +17   
T74 T66   Pearl Rojanapeansatith  San Francisco  77   80  77       234  +18   
T66 T66   Caroline Jansson  New Mexico  80   76  78       234  +18   
T49 T66   Jane Lu *  Northwestern  76   77  81       234  +18   
T66 T66   Saga Traustadottir  Colorado State  80   76  78       234  +18   
T26 T66   Maddie White  San Jose State  71   79  84       234  +18   
T37 T71   Tze-Han Lin  Oregon  80   72  83       235  +19   
T84 T71   Gioia Carpinelli  San Diego State  81   79  75       235  +19   
T84 T71   Cathy Liu  UNLV  78   82  75       235  +19   
T74 T74   Elle Otten  Colorado  81   76  79       236  +20   
T74 T74   Darian Zachek  New Mexico  77   80  79       236  +20   
T66 T74   Phoebe Yue  UCLA  76   80  80       236  +20   
T74 T74   Kathrine Chan  Pepperdine  75   82  79       236  +20   
T63 T74   Haley Nist  Colorado  79   76  81       236  +20   
78 T79   Jade Siphomsay  San Francisco  82   76  79       237  +21   

T79 T79   Jessica Reinecke  Wisconsin  78   81  78       237  +21   
T79 T79   Shannon Oh  UNLV  76   83  78       237  +21   
T87 T82   Emily Baumgart  Washington State  78   84  76       238  +22   
T79 T82   Madi Daniel *  Oregon  78   81  79       238  +22   
T79 T82   Darcy Habgood  Washington State  78   81  79       238  +22   
T66 T82   April Ranches  San Diego State  76   80  82       238  +22   
T87 86   Patricia Wong  Pepperdine  83   79  77       239  +23   
86 87   Alanna Campbell  Iowa State  80   81  79       240  +24   

92 88   Gillian Vance *  Colorado  83   83  75       241  +25 
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Silverado Showdown
Silverado Resort and Spa

Napa, CA 
Silverado Showdown 2018 

Dates: Apr 07 - Apr 09 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

89 T89   Joan Soewondo  San Francisco  81   82  79       242  +26   
T66 T89   Gabrielle Tomeo  Wisconsin  83   73  86       242  +26   
90 91   Veronica Joels  UNLV  82   82  82       246  +30   
93 92   Kamie Hamada  New Mexico  82   85  83       250  +34   
91 93   Haley Greb  Colorado State  84   81  90       255  +39   

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Silverado Showdown
Silverado Resort and Spa

Napa, CA 
Silverado Showdown 2018 

Dates: Apr 07 - Apr 09 



Silverado Showdown
Silverado Resort and Spa

Napa, CA 
Silverado Showdown 2018 

Dates: Apr 07 - Apr 09 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Northwestern 291 285 294 870

1 Brooke Riley (2) 70 70 75 215

T4 Stephanie Lau (1) 70 72 75 217

T4 Kelly Sim (3) 75 68 74 217

T29 Janet Mao (4) 79 75 71 225

T53 Kelly Su (5) 76 80 74 230

2 Southern California 291 297 286 874

T2 Malia Nam (1) 71 75 70 216

T7 Gabriela Ruffels (3) 72 72 75 219

T11 Amelia Garvey (2) 78 76 67 221

T34 Aiko Leong (4) 71 81 74 226

T34 Katherine Muzi (5) 77 74 75 226

3 Stanford 294 293 294 881

T7 Ziyi Wang (3) 75 70 74 219

T23 Aline Krauter (2) 79 75 70 224

T23 Kelsey Zeng (5) 73 72 79 224

T29 Mika Liu (1) 75 76 74 225

T46 Calista Reyes (4) 71 81 76 228

4 Oregon 297 296 291 884

T4 Kathleen Scavo (1) 75 70 72 217

T11 Petra Salko (2) 71 77 73 221

T23 Amy Matsuoka (4) 75 77 72 224

T46 Alexis Phadungmartvorakul (3) 76 78 74 228

T71 Tze-Han Lin (5) 80 72 83 235

5 Washington 300 294 292 886

T9 Rino Sasaki (3) 77 70 73 220

T11 Julianne Alvarez (2) 74 75 72 221

T29 Karen Miyamoto (4) 73 76 76 225

T34 Alice Duan (1) 76 78 72 226

T34 Sarah Rhee (5) 78 73 75 226

6 San Jose State 289 300 299 888

T2 Natasha Andrea Oon (4) 74 69 73 216

T11 Abegail Arevalo (1) 73 75 73 221

T23 Antonia Malate (3) 71 78 75 224

T59 Franziska Friedrich (5) 76 78 78 232

T66 Maddie White (2) 71 79 84 234

7 California 302 307 282 891

T9 Katherine Zhu (2) 75 75 70 220

T19 Maria Herraez Galvez (4) 76 76 71 223

T29 Cindy Oh (1) 76 80 69 225

T46 Amina Wolf (5) 75 78 75 228

T56 Marianne Li (3) 81 78 72 231
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Wisconsin 302 301 302 905

T11 Tess Hackworthy (4) 73 73 75 221

T23 Bunyaporn Zeng (2) 74 78 72 224

T56 Tracy Lee (3) 77 77 77 231

T79 Jessica Reinecke (1) 78 81 78 237

T89 Gabrielle Tomeo (5) 83 73 86 242

9 Iowa State 296 303 307 906

T19 Chayanit Wangmahaporn (1) 72 73 78 223

T34 Joy Chou (2) 72 78 76 226

T42 Amelia Mehmet Grohn (5) 78 73 76 227

T53 Taglao Jeeravivitaporn (3) 74 79 77 230

87 Alanna Campbell (4) 80 81 79 240

10 San Diego State 302 306 299 907

18 Fernanda Escauriza (2) 77 71 74 222

T19 Sara Kjellker (3) 73 78 72 223

T59 Kitty Tam (4) 76 78 78 232

T71 Gioia Carpinelli (1) 81 79 75 235

T82 April Ranches (5) 76 80 82 238

11 UCLA 291 309 308 908

T11 Mariel Galdiano (2) 74 72 75 221

T29 Clare Legaspi (3) 71 77 77 225

T49 Bethany Wu (1) 72 80 77 229

T62 Vera Markevich (4) 74 80 79 233

T74 Phoebe Yue (5) 76 80 80 236

12 Pepperdine 295 309 305 909

T11 Hira Naveed (1) 73 77 71 221

T49 Hannah Haythorne (4) 72 76 81 229

T53 Momoka Kobori (2) 75 77 78 230

T74 Kathrine Chan (5) 75 82 79 236

86 Patricia Wong (3) 83 79 77 239

13 Colorado 301 298 314 913

T34 Malak Bouraeda (4) 73 72 81 226

T42 Kirsty Hodgkins (1) 76 74 77 227

T49 Kelsey Webster (3) 73 79 77 229

T74 Haley Nist (2) 79 76 81 236

T74 Elle Otten (5) 81 76 79 236

14 Washington State 305 312 300 917

T19 Madison Odiorne (1) 73 77 73 223

T34 Marie Lund-Hansen (3) 77 75 74 226

T62 Amy Chu (4) 77 79 77 233

T82 Darcy Habgood (2) 78 81 79 238

T82 Emily Baumgart (5) 78 84 76 238

15 Colorado State 305 306 312 923

T23 Ellen Secor (1) 75 73 76 224

T59 Jessica Sloot (3) 74 78 80 232

T62 Katrina Prendergast (2) 76 79 78 233

T66 Saga Traustadottir (4) 80 76 78 234

93 Haley Greb (5) 84 81 90 255

16 UNLV 303 316 308 927

T42 Polly Mack (1) 74 74 79 227

T49 Elizabeth Prior (2) 75 78 76 229

T71 Cathy Liu (4) 78 82 75 235

T79 Shannon Oh (3) 76 83 78 237

91 Veronica Joels (5) 82 82 82 246
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 San Francisco 312 309 307 928

T42 Samantha Gong (2) 76 79 72 227

T56 Annika Borrelli (1) 78 74 79 231

T66 Pearl Rojanapeansatith (3) 77 80 77 234

T79 Jade Siphomsay (5) 82 76 79 237

T89 Joan Soewondo (4) 81 82 79 242

18 New Mexico 309 303 317 929

T34 Emma Edwards (1) 74 72 80 226

T62 Reva Morris (4) 78 75 80 233

T66 Caroline Jansson (3) 80 76 78 234

T74 Darian Zachek (2) 77 80 79 236

92 Kamie Hamada (5) 82 85 83 250
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T66 Jane Lu (Northwestern ) 76 77 81 234

T82 Madi Daniel (Oregon) 78 81 79 238

88 Gillian Vance (Colorado) 83 83 75 241

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Par 3 Scoring
P. Salko Oregon 2.67 -4 
K. Scavo Oregon 2.75 -3 
N. Oon San Jose 2.75 -3 
M. Kobori Pepperdine 2.83 -2 
E. Secor Col. St. 2.92 -1 
M. Galdiano UCLA 2.92 -1 
S. Lau N'western 2.92 -1 
A. Wolf Cal 2.92 -1 
M. Bouraeda Colorado 2.92 -1 
K. Chan Pepperdine 3.00 E 
T. Lin Oregon 3.00 E 
A. Ranches S.Diego St 3.00 E 
K. Webster Colorado 3.00 E 
T. Jeeravivitaporn Iowa State 3.00 E 
Z. Wang Stanford 3.00 E 
K. Tam S.Diego St 3.00 E 
K. Zeng Stanford 3.00 E 
G. Ruffels USC 3.00 E 
A. Garvey USC 3.08 +1 
M. Liu Stanford 3.08 +1 
C. Liu UNLV 3.08 +1 
J. Soewondo USF 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
T. Hackworthy Wisconsin 3.97 -1 
S. Lau N'western 4.00 E 
H. Naveed Pepperdine 4.00 E 
B. Riley N'western 4.00 E 
R. Sasaki Wash 4.00 E 
K. Zhu Cal 4.00 E 
M. Nam USC 4.00 E 
K. Sim N'western 4.00 E 
N. Oon San Jose 4.03 +1 
J. Mao N'western 4.03 +1 
C. Wangmahaporn Iowa State 4.07 +2 
K. Scavo Oregon 4.07 +2 
C. Oh Cal 4.07 +2 
G. Ruffels USC 4.13 +4 
M. Odiorne Wash. St. 4.13 +4 
S. Rhee Wash 4.17 +5 
J. Alvarez Wash 4.17 +5 
F. Friedrich San Jose 4.17 +5 
H. Haythorne Pepperdine 4.17 +5 
M. Herraez Galvez Cal 4.17 +5 
A. Mehmet Grohn Iowa State 4.17 +5 
K. Hodgkins Colorado 4.17 +5 

Par 5 Scoring
A. Arevalo San Jose 4.58 -5 
K. Muzi USC 4.58 -5 
Z. Wang Stanford 4.67 -4 
B. Riley N'western 4.75 -3 
F. Escauriza S.Diego St 4.75 -3 
A. Malate San Jose 4.75 -3 
S. Kjellker S.Diego St 4.83 -2 
A. Garvey USC 4.83 -2 
C. Legaspi UCLA 4.83 -2 
J. Alvarez Wash 4.92 -1 
G. Ruffels USC 4.92 -1 
K. Zeng Stanford 4.92 -1 
M. Liu Stanford 4.92 -1 
J. Chou Iowa State 4.92 -1 
A. Krauter Stanford 4.92 -1 
M. Nam USC 4.92 -1 
K. Zhu Cal 5.00 E 
K. Sim N'western 5.00 E 
C. Jansson N Mexico 5.00 E 
E. Baumgart Wash. St. 5.00 E 
E. Secor Col. St. 5.00 E 
P. Rojanapeansatith USF 5.00 E 

Eagles 
K. Muzi USC 2
A. Krauter Stanford 1
P. Salko Oregon 1
G. Vance Colorado 1
A. Garvey USC 1

Birdies 
A. Garvey USC 11
N. Oon San Jose 11
K. Sim N'western 10
H. Naveed Pepperdine 10
B. Riley N'western 10
P. Salko Oregon 9
B. Wu UCLA 9
C. Oh Cal 9
K. Miyamoto Wash 9
F. Escauriza S.Diego St 9
A. Duan Wash 9
M. Nam USC 9
K. Zhu Cal 8
M. Bouraeda Colorado 8
K. Muzi USC 8
A. Krauter Stanford 8
J. Chou Iowa State 8
A. Phadungmartvorakul Oregon 8
S. Kjellker S.Diego St 8
R. Sasaki Wash 8
C. Wangmahaporn Iowa State 8
A. Wolf Cal 8

Pars 
M. Galdiano UCLA 42
J. Alvarez Wash 40
K. Hodgkins Colorado 40
M. Lund-Hansen Wash. St. 39
M. Liu Stanford 39
Z. Wang Stanford 39
M. Herraez Galvez Cal 39
K. Scavo Oregon 39
S. Lau N'western 38
K. Zeng Stanford 38
A. Leong USC 38
G. Ruffels USC 38
A. Matsuoka Oregon 37
A. Arevalo San Jose 37
K. Su N'western 37
M. Nam USC 37
B. Riley N'western 36
M. Odiorne Wash. St. 36
T. Hackworthy Wisconsin 36
B. Zeng Wisconsin 36
E. Secor Col. St. 36
G. Carpinelli S.Diego St 36
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Silverado Showdown
Silverado Resort and Spa

Napa, CA 
Silverado Showdown 2018 

Dates: Apr 07 - Apr 09 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Silverado Showdown 2018 75.97 93

2 Silverado Showdown 2018 76.77 93

3 Silverado Showdown 2018 76.35 93

 

Total Average Scores
Silverado Showdown 2018 76.37 279

 

Silverado Resort and Spa: Silverado Showdown 2018
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 381     9 52 30 2   

2 3 148     5 68 20     

3 4 345     9 60 18 5 1 

4 4 309   1 18 49 24   1 

5 5 487   1 10 57 23 2   

6 4 393     1 44 42 6   

7 3 158     10 64 19     

8 4 344     9 49 27 7 1 

9 5 491     21 54 15 2 1 

10 4 375     5 52 29 7   

11 3 138     10 65 15 3   

12 4 365     7 46 28 7 5 

13 4 340     9 68 14 2   

14 4 367     6 54 31 2   

15 3 155     4 60 27 2   

16 5 485     12 46 30 5   

17 4 336     11 58 22 2   

18 5 503     11 60 17 5   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 393 +0.57 

12 4 365 +0.54 

10 4 375 +0.41 

8 4 344 +0.38 

14 4 367 +0.31 

16 5 485 +0.30 

15 3 155 +0.29 

1 4 381 +0.27 

3 4 345 +0.24 

18 5 503 +0.17 

5 5 487 +0.16 

2 3 148 +0.16 

17 4 336 +0.16 

11 3 138 +0.12 

13 4 340 +0.10 

7 3 158 +0.10 

4 4 309 +0.08 

9 5 491 +0.01 
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Silverado Showdown
Silverado Resort and Spa

Napa, CA 
Silverado Showdown 2018 

Dates: Apr 07 - Apr 09 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16719&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16719&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16719&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16719&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16719&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16719&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16719&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16719&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16719&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16719&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16719&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16719&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16719&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16719&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16719&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16719&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16719&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16719&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16719&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16719&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 4 344 +0.52 

3 4 345 +0.46 

6 4 393 +0.42 

11 3 138 +0.37 

1 4 381 +0.31 

5 5 487 +0.31 

10 4 375 +0.24 

7 3 158 +0.24 

2 3 148 +0.23 

12 4 365 +0.22 

14 4 367 +0.15 

16 5 485 +0.13 

13 4 340 +0.13 

9 5 491 +0.10 

17 4 336 +0.10 

15 3 155 +0.08 

4 4 309 +0.03 

18 5 503 -0.04 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 393 +0.56 

8 4 344 +0.48 

12 4 365 +0.47 

10 4 375 +0.46 

15 3 155 +0.38 

1 4 381 +0.38 

3 4 345 +0.30 

16 5 485 +0.23 

13 4 340 +0.22 

14 4 367 +0.22 

7 3 158 +0.20 

5 5 487 +0.20 

18 5 503 +0.18 

11 3 138 +0.18 

4 4 309 +0.15 

17 4 336 +0.09 

2 3 148 +0.05 

9 5 491 +0.02 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 393 +0.57 

12 4 365 +0.54 

10 4 375 +0.41 

8 4 344 +0.38 

14 4 367 +0.31 

16 5 485 +0.30 

15 3 155 +0.29 

1 4 381 +0.27 

3 4 345 +0.24 

18 5 503 +0.17 

2 3 148 +0.16 

5 5 487 +0.16 

17 4 336 +0.16 

11 3 138 +0.12 

13 4 340 +0.10 

7 3 158 +0.10 

4 4 309 +0.08 

9 5 491 +0.01 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 381   1 21 154 95 7 1 

2 3 148     25 190 62 2   

3 4 345     23 166 66 22 2 

4 4 309   1 47 165 60 5 1 

5 5 487   2 26 166 77 8   

6 4 393     9 134 120 15 1 

7 3 158     23 190 59 7   

8 4 344     28 131 92 20 8 

9 5 491   1 54 164 53 6 1 

10 4 375     20 158 79 22   

11 3 138     25 180 62 11 1 

12 4 365     24 152 80 13 10 

13 4 340     22 199 53 5   

14 4 367     25 177 66 11   

15 3 155   1 31 162 69 15 1 

16 5 485     34 160 76 8 1 

17 4 336     47 158 69 5   

18 5 503     43 174 52 10   
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